
March 09 4th week

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

£100 PP stakes Running Profit

Total This

week

Bal b/f £306,090.50

23/03/2009 ********** 5 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd £200.00 £200.00 £306,290.50

24/03/2009 ********** 30 pts win at 5/6 WON £2,500.00 £2,700.00 £308,790.50

********** 4 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd £300.00 £3,000.00 £309,090.50

25/03/2009 ********** 12 Pts ew at 100/30 2nd -£400.00 £2,600.00 £308,690.50

********** 16 Pts ew at 9/4 WON £4,320.00 £6,920.00 £313,010.50

********** 8 Pts ew at 8/1 WON £8,000.00 £14,920.00 £321,010.50

26/03/2009 ********** 9 Pts win at 100/30 unpl -£900.00 £14,020.00 £320,110.50

27/03/2009 ********** 8 Pts win at 5/4 WON £1,000.00 £15,020.00 £321,110.50

********** 6 pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£1,200.00 £13,820.00 £319,910.50

28/03/2009 ********** 8 pts win at 9/4 3rd -£800.00 £13,020.00 £319,110.50

********** AP 5 pts ew at 8/1 WON £5,000.00 £18,020.00 £324,110.50

********** 10 pts ew at 5/1 2nd £0.00 £18,020.00 £324,110.50

********** 2 Pts ew at 15/2 2nd £100.00 £18,120.00 £324,210.50

********** 10 Pts ew at 4/1 4th -£2,000.00 £16,120.00 £322,210.50

********** 8 pts win at 9/4 2nd -£800.00 £15,320.00 £321,410.50

Profit on week/to date £15,320.00 £321,410.50


